ALL DAY BRUNCH -MoONDAY TO SUNDAY - 7AM UNTIL 3PM -

CHARRED BREAD (GF Option, V Option)

3 SLICES OF RYE, SOURDOUGH OR GF BREAD
(STRANGE GRAINS GF $1.5 EXTRA) WITH CHOICE OF
BUTTER/VEGEMITE/PRESERVES

EGGS ON TOAST (GF Option)

2 EGGS YOUR WAY ON RYE, SOURDOUGH OR GF BREAD (STRANGE

GRAINS GF $1.5 EXTRA)

HERBS AND CHILLI BURRATA (GF Option)
BURRATA, CHILLI CAPERS SAUCE, SLICED HERBS BAGUETTE

CINNAMON SCROLL PANCAKES
CHEESECAKE GLAZE
+ ADD THIN BACON / SLAB BACON

B3: BIG BEN BRUNCH (GF Option)

2 EGGS YOUR WAY, SOURDOUGH, SMASHED AVOCADO,
ROASTED FIELD MUSHROOMS, SLAB BACON,

CHORIZO, HASHBROWN

VEGAN BRUSCHETTA (V, GF Option)
POLENTA BREAD, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, TOMATO

NIC & KOLO BRUSCHETTA (GF Option)

POLENTA BREAD, AVOCADO, FETTA, CUCUMBER, TOMATO AND
WITH YOUR CHOICE OF HOUSE BEETROOT CURED SALMON OR

LEMON PEPPER HALLOUMI OR BACON
+ ADD POACHED EGG

SIMPLY LOCAL GRANOLA AND YOGHURT (V, GF)

WA LUPIN/ALMONDS/MIXED FRUIT GRANOLA, BERRY COMPOTE,

NATURAL COCONUT YOGHURT, BANANA, SEASONAL FRUIT

BENEDICT BREKKIE BURGER (GF Option)

2 FRIED EGGS, CRISPY BACON, BABY COS LETTUCE, TOMATO,
HOLLANDAISE

+ ADD POTATO GEMS

CHICKEN BAO BUNS

CRUMBED FREE RANGE CHICKEN BREAST, SMOKY KATSU SAUCE,
HOUSE MADE NAPOLETANA, CABBAGE, CARROT AND JALAPENOS

SLAW, CORIANDER, CURRY LEAF

THE N&K CHICKEN BURGER

CRUMBRED FREE RANGE CHICKEN BREAST, AMERICAN CHEDDAR,

COS LETTUCE, TOMATO, GHERKIN AND JALAPENO AIOLI,
HOUSE MADE TOMATO SAUCE, FRIES

$8

$14

$235

$17.5

$6.5

$29

$19.5

$255

$3.5

$16.5

$18.5

$4.5

$24

$25

MAC AND CHEESE EGG BENEDICT

PANKO CRUMBED MACARONI CHEESE, ASPARAGUS,
PANCETTA, PARMESAN, HOLLANDAISE, POACHED EGGS
+ ADD THIN BACON / SLAB BACON

TEMPURA FISH TACOS
SHARK BAY WHITING, CABBAGE AND CARROT SLAW,
JAPANESE MAYO, JALAPENOS

PAN ROASTED GNOCCHI
HOMEMADE GNOCCHI, CREAMY MUSHROOM & THYME SAUCE

SON IN LAW EGGS
TEMPURA SOFT SHELL CRABS, EGGS, ASIAN SLAW,
TAMARIND DRESSING

CHICKEN SALAD (GF)

GRILLED GARLIC AND OREGANO CHICKEN,

ROYAL BLUE POTATOES, EGG, SWEET CORN, SNOW PEAS,
COS LETTUCE, PARMESAN SHAVING, TRUFFLE MAYO

CATHY’S PAN FRIED PORK DUMPLINGS
PICKLE VEGETABLE, CHILLI OIL

THE N&K ANGUS BEEF BURGER RELOADED (GF Option)
150 GM ANGUS BEEF PATTIE, AMERICAN CHEDDAR,

COS LETTUCE, TOMATO, GHERKIN AND JALAPENO AIOLI,
HOUSE MADE TOMATO SAUCE, FRIES

Beef Burger Pattie is cooked Medium Rare

MISO GLAZED SALMON (GF Option)
SAUTEED KALE, PONZU SAUCE, RICE, SESAME SEEDS
Salmon is cooked Medium Rare

NIC & KOLO SHAKSHUKA (GF Option)

SOURDOUGH, CHICKPEA SPICY TOMATO SAUCE,
LEMON PEPPER HALLOUMI, BABY SPINACH, CHORIZO,
CRUSHED PISTACHIOS, POACHED EGGS

NK TOASTIES

HAM AND CHEESE - LEG HAM, SWISS CHEESE,

GRAIN BREAD

CHICKEN - GRILLED GARLIC AND OREGANO CHICKEN,
MAYONNAISE, SWISS CHEESE, GRAIN BREAD

+ ADD CHILLI JAM

Scrambled Eggs in all dishes are typically served with chives

$24

$6.5

$24.5

$28

$26

$26.5

$16.5

$25

$25

$26.5

$10

$10.5

$1

ADDITIONS

LEMON PEPPER HALLOUMI (GF)

SMASHED AVOCADO (V, GF)

ROASTED FIELD MUSHROOMS (GF)

FETTA (GF)

POTATO GEMS

EGG (GF)

THIN BACON (GF)

SLAB BACON (GF)

HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

CHORIZO (GF)

BEETROOT CURED SALMON (GF)

GRILLED GARLIC & OREGANO
CHICKEN (GF)

FRIES, HOUSE MADE AIOLI

HOUSE SALAD - ROCKET, PEAR,
TOASTED WALNUTS,

BLUE CHEESE DRESSING

(GF, V Option)

GF - Gluten Free V- Vegan
Please advise wait staff of any food
allergies

10% Public Holiday surcharge

$6

$6

$6.5

$4

$4.5

$35

$6.5

$6.5

$2.5

$5

$8

$8

$8.5

$13



DRINKS

COFFEE

ESPRESSO / DOUBLE ESPRESSO
LONG BLACK

FLAT WHITE / CAPPUCCINO /
LATTE / SHORT MAC

LONG MAC

MOCHA / HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE

ICED LATTE

ICED LONG BLACK

COLD BREW

ICED COFFEE/ MOCHA/ CHOCOLATE
(with vanilla ice cream)

BAILEYS HOT / ICED CHOCOLATE
(Iced Chocolate with vanilla ice cream)

AFFOGATO
MATCHA LATTE / TURMERIC LATTE

+ ADD SOY MILK/ ALMOND MILK/
COCONUT MILK/ LACTOSE FREE
MILK/ OAT MILK /VANILLA /
CARAMEL/ HAZELNUT

+ ADD EXTRA SHOT/ DECAF

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST / EARL GREY /
CHAMOMILE / PEPPERMINT TEA /
GREEN TEA / CHAITEA /
LEMONGRASS & GINGER TEA /
MAURITIAN VANILLA TEA

$3.7 /%42
$42(S)/$4.7 (L)
$4.2(S)/$4.7 (L

$4.7(S)/ $52 (L)
$5

$5(8)/$55 WL
$5.5

$5

$5.5

$7
$10/ $12.5

$7
$5.7

$0.7 EXTRA

$0.7 EXTRA

$5 A POT

®

NICANDKOLO

JUICES

EASY GREENS COLD PRESSED JUICE $6
SPINACH, APPLE, CELERY, CUCUMBER,
PINEAPPLE, KALE

GINGER NINJA COLD PRESSED JUICE $6
CARROT, APPLE, GINGER, TURMERIC

BERRY BLISS PRESSED JUICE $6
APPLE, PEAR, STRAWBERRY, BANANA,
BLUERBERRY, RASPBERRY, BLOOD PLUM

SHIRLEY TEMPLE MOCKTAIL $7
ORANGE JUICE, LEMONADE,
GRENADINE SYRUP

PASSIONFRUIT MOCKTAIL $9
LEMONADE, PASSIONFRUIT, LIME CORDIAL

HOUSE ORANGE JUICE $5.5
HOUSE APPLE JUICE $5
SMOOTHIES

ANNA BANANA $9
BANANA, DATES, MILK, HONEY, COCOA

POWDER

SMOOTH ROSS TROPICAL TANGO $9
MANGO, BANANA, MANGO JUICE,

PINEAPPLE

HEALTHY GREEN $9
KIWI FRUIT, BANANA, SPINACH, APPLE JUICE
STRAWBERRY DREAM $9
STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, MILK, HONEY

MERRY BERRIES $9

RASPBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES,
APPLE JUICE, MILK, HONEY

SELECTION OF CAKES AVAILABLE FROM

THE FRONT BRASS COUNTER

@
NICANDKOLO.COM.AU

NIC&KOLO

®©

08 9364 9496

COLD DRINKS

MILKSHAKES
VANILLA / CHOCOLATE / CARAMEL /
SPEARMINT / BANANA / STRAWBERRY

$6.5

SOFTDRINKS
COKE / COKE NO SUGAR / FANTA /
SPRITE / LIFT

$4.5

LEMON LIME BITTERS $6

WATER

BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER 750ML $8

BOTTLED STILL WATER 750ML $8

ALCOHOLIC

(Full Selection of Alcoholic Drinks Available from Waitstaff)

MIMOSA $9.5

MR MICK ‘GELA" NV, CLARE VALLEY $10

SUNRISE COCKTAIL
SPARKLING, GRENADINE SYRUP,
ORANGE JUICE

$10

DESSERT

STICKY DATE PUDDING, CARAMELISED
BANANA BUTTER SCOTCH SAUCE,
HONEYCOMB, VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM

$16.5

BROWN BUTTER CREPE, LEMON SORBET,
VANILLA RICOTTA CHEESECAKE, BERRIES,

$16.5

NIC & KOLO AFFOGATO, FRANGELICO,
VANILLA ICE CREAM, COFFEE (GF)

$15.5

1

@NICANDKOLO



