## ALL DAY BRUNCH - MONDAY TO SUNDAY - 7AM UNTIL 3PM -



CHARRED BREAD (GF Option, V Option) 3 SLICES OF RYE, SOURDOUGH OR GF BREAD (STRANGE GRAINS GF \$1.5 EXTRA) WITH CHOICE OF	\$8	MAC AND CHEESE EGG BENEDICT PANKO CRUMBED MACARONI CHEESE, ASPARAGUS, PANCETTA, PARMESAN, HOLLANDAISE, POACHED EGGS	\$24	ADDITIONS	
BUTTER/VEGEMITE/PRESERVES		+ ADD THIN BACON / SLAB BACON	\$6.5		
EGGS ON TOAST (GF Option)	\$14	TEMPURA FISH TACOS	\$24.5	LEMON PEPPER HALLOUMI (GF)	\$6
2 EGGS YOUR WAY ON RYE, SOURDOUGH OR GF BREAD (STRANGE GRAINS GF \$1.5 EXTRA)	·	SHARK BAY WHITING, CABBAGE AND CARROT SLAW, JAPANESE MAYO, JALAPENOS		SMASHED AVOCADO (V, GF)	\$6
HERBS AND CHILLI BURRATA (GF Option) BURRATA, CHILLI CAPERS SAUCE, SLICED HERBS BAGUETTE	\$23.5	PAN ROASTED GNOCCHI HOMEMADE GNOCCHI, CREAMY MUSHROOM & THYME SAUCE	\$28	ROASTED FIELD MUSHROOMS (GF)	\$6.5
CINNAMON SCROLL PANCAKES	\$17.5	SON IN LAW EGGS	\$26	FETTA (GF)	\$4
CHEESECAKE GLAZE		TEMPURA SOFT SHELL CRABS, EGGS, ASIAN SLAW,			
+ ADD THIN BACON / SLAB BACON	\$6.5	TAMARIND DRESSING		POTATO GEMS	\$4.5
B3: BIG BEN BRUNCH (GF Option)	\$29	CHICKEN SALAD (GF)	\$26.5		
2 EGGS YOUR WAY, SOURDOUGH, SMASHED AVOCADO,		GRILLED GARLIC AND OREGANO CHICKEN,		EGG (GF)	\$3.5
ROASTED FIELD MUSHROOMS, SLAB BACON,		ROYAL BLUE POTATOES, EGG, SWEET CORN, SNOW PEAS,			
CHORIZO, HASHBROWN		COS LETTUCE, PARMESAN SHAVING, TRUFFLE MAYO		THIN BACON (GF)	\$6.5
VEGAN BRUSCHETTA (V, GF Option)	\$19.5	CATHY'S PAN FRIED PORK DUMPLINGS	\$16.5		
POLENTA BREAD, AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, TOMATO		PICKLE VEGETABLE, CHILLI OIL		SLAB BACON (GF)	\$6.5
NIC & KOLO BRUSCHETTA (GF Option)	\$25.5	THE N&K ANGUS BEEF BURGER RELOADED (GF Option)	\$25		
POLENTA BREAD, AVOCADO, FETTA, CUCUMBER, TOMATO AND	,	150 GM ANGUS BEEF PATTIE, AMERICAN CHEDDAR,		HOLLANDAISE SAUCE	\$2.5
WITH YOUR CHOICE OF HOUSE BEETROOT CURED SALMON OR		COS LETTUCE, TOMATO, GHERKIN AND JALAPENO AIOLI,			
LEMON PEPPER HALLOUMI OR BACON	<b>Ф</b> 7 Г	HOUSE MADE TOMATO SAUCE, FRIES		CHORIZO (GF)	\$5
+ ADD POACHED EGG	\$3.5	Beef Burger Pattie is cooked Medium Rare			
SIMPLY LOCAL GRANOLA AND YOGHURT (V, GF)	\$16.5	MISO GLAZED SALMON (GF Option)	\$25	BEETROOT CURED SALMON (GF)	\$8
WA LUPIN/ALMONDS/MIXED FRUIT GRANOLA, BERRY COMPOTE,		SAUTEED KALE, PONZU SAUCE, RICE, SESAME SEEDS			
NATURAL COCONUT YOGHURT, BANANA, SEASONAL FRUIT		Salmon is cooked Medium Rare		GRILLED GARLIC & OREGANO	\$8
BENEDICT BREKKIE BURGER (GF Option)	\$18.5	NIC & KOLO SHAKSHUKA (GF Option)	\$26.5	CHICKEN (GF)	
2 FRIED EGGS, CRISPY BACON, BABY COS LETTUCE, TOMATO,		SOURDOUGH, CHICKPEA SPICY TOMATO SAUCE,		FRIES. HOUSE MADE AIOLI	\$8.5
HOLLANDAISE	<b>.</b>	LEMON PEPPER HALLOUMI, BABY SPINACH, CHORIZO,		TRIES, HOUSE HADE AIGE	Ψ0.5
+ ADD POTATO GEMS	\$4.5	CRUSHED PISTACHIOS, POACHED EGGS		HOUSE SALAD - ROCKET, PEAR,	\$13
CHICKEN BAO BUNS	\$24	NK TOASTIES		TOASTED WALNUTS,	ΨΙΟ
CRUMBED FREE RANGE CHICKEN BREAST, SMOKY KATSU SAUCE,		HAM AND CHEESE - LEG HAM, SWISS CHEESE,	\$10	BLUE CHEESE DRESSING	
HOUSE MADE NAPOLETANA, CABBAGE, CARROT AND JALAPENOS SLAW. CORIANDER. CURRY LEAF		GRAIN BREAD CHICKEN - GRILLED GARLIC AND OREGANO CHICKEN.	\$10.5	(GF, V Option)	
SEATT, SOMMEDEN, COMMITTEEN		MAYONNAISE, SWISS CHEESE, GRAIN BREAD	Ψ10.0		
THE N&K CHICKEN BURGER	\$25	+ ADD CHILLI JAM	\$1	GF - Gluten Free V - Vegan	
CRUMBRED FREE RANGE CHICKEN BREAST, AMERICAN CHEDDAR, COS LETTUCE. TOMATO. GHERKIN AND JALAPENO AIOLI.		Scrambled Eggs in all dishes are typically served with chives		Please advise wait staff of any food allergies	
HOUSE MADE TOMATO, GRERKIN AND JALAPENO AIOLI,				-	
to the state of th				10% Public Holiday surcharge	

10% Public Holiday surcharge

DRINKS		JUICES	COLD DRINKS		
COFFEE		EASY GREENS COLD PRESSED JUICE SPINACH, APPLE, CELERY, CUCUMBER, PINEAPPLE, KALE	\$6	MILKSHAKES  VANILLA / CHOCOLATE / CARAMEL /  SPEARMINT / BANANA / STRAWBERRY	\$6.5
ESPRESSO / DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$3.7 / \$4.2	GINGER NINJA COLD PRESSED JUICE	\$6	SOFTDRINKS	\$4.5
LONG BLACK	\$4.2 (S) / \$4.7 (L)	CARROT, APPLE, GINGER, TURMERIC		COKE / COKE NO SUGAR / FANTA / SPRITE / LIFT	
FLAT WHITE / CAPPUCCINO / LATTE / SHORT MAC	\$4.2 (S) / \$4.7 (L)	BERRY BLISS PRESSED JUICE APPLE, PEAR, STRAWBERRY, BANANA, BLUERBERRY, RASPBERRY, BLOOD PLUM	\$6	LEMON LIME BITTERS	\$6
LONG MAC	\$4.7 (S) / \$5.2 (L)	SHIRLEY TEMPLE MOCKTAIL	\$7		
MOCHA / HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5	ORANGE JUICE, LEMONADE, GRENADINE SYRUP	**	WATER	
CHAI LATTE	\$5 (S) / \$5.5 (L)		ΦO	BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER 750ML	\$8
ICED LATTE	\$5.5	PASSIONFRUIT MOCKTAIL LEMONADE, PASSIONFRUIT, LIME CORDIAL	\$9	BOTTLED STILL WATER 750ML	\$8
ICED LONG BLACK	\$5	HOUSE ORANGE JUICE	\$5.5		
COLD BREW	\$5.5	HOUSE APPLE JUICE	\$5	ALCOHOLIC	
ICED COFFEE/ MOCHA/ CHOCOLATE (with vanilla ice cream)	\$7			(Full Selection of Alcoholic Drinks Available from Waitstaff)  MIMOSA	\$9.5
BAILEYS HOT / ICED CHOCOLATE (Iced Chocolate with vanilla ice cream)	\$10 / \$12.5	SMOOTHIES		MR MICK 'GELA' NV, CLARE VALLEY	\$10
AFFOGATO	\$7	ANNA BANANA	\$9	SUNRISE COCKTAIL  SPARKLING, GRENADINE SYRUP,	\$10
MATCHA LATTE / TURMERIC LATTE	\$5.7	BANANA, DATES, MILK, HONEY, COCOA POWDER		ORANGE JUICE	
+ ADD SOY MILK/ ALMOND MILK/ COCONUT MILK/ LACTOSE FREE MILK/ OAT MILK /VANILLA / CARAMEL/ HAZELNUT	\$0.7 EXTRA	SMOOTH ROSS TROPICAL TANGO MANGO, BANANA, MANGO JUICE, PINEAPPLE	\$9	DESSERT	
+ ADD EXTRA SHOT/ DECAF	\$0.7 EXTRA	<b>HEALTHY GREEN</b> KIWI FRUIT, BANANA, SPINACH, APPLE JUICE	\$9	STICKY DATE PUDDING, CARAMELISED BANANA BUTTER SCOTCH SAUCE.	\$16.5
TEA		STRAWBERRY DREAM STRAWBERRIES, BANANA, MILK, HONEY	\$9	HONEYCOMB, VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM BROWN BUTTER CREPE, LEMON SORBET,	\$16.5
	<b>45 A B</b> OT	MERRY BERRIES	\$9	VANILLA RICOTTA CHEESECAKE, BERRIES,	Ψ10.0
ENGLISH BREAKFAST / EARL GREY / CHAMOMILE / PEPPERMINT TEA / GREEN TEA / CHAI TEA / LEMONGRASS & GINGER TEA /	\$5 A POT	RASPBERRIES, BLUEBERRIES, APPLE JUICE, MILK, HONEY		NIC & KOLO AFFOGATO, FRANGELICO, VANILLA ICE CREAM, COFFEE (GF)	\$15.5

SELECTION OF CAKES AVAILABLE FROM THE FRONT BRASS COUNTER



MAURITIAN VANILLA TEA





